:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9267562

Jun 10, 2024 - 15:56 (UTC)

In epoch 289,611 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 371384 - 0.018478257 ETH®
67.78 USD

2 371385 - 0.018517914 ETH®
67.92 USD

3 371386 - 0.018525518 ETH®
67.95 USD

4 371387 - 0.018450514 ETH®
67.68 USD

S 371388 - 0.018482629 ETH®
67.80 USD

6 371390 - 0.014134783 ETH®
51.85 USD

7 371393 - 0.018739470 ETH®
68.74 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9267562
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/289611
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371384
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371385
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371386
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371387
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371388
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371390
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371393

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

371394

371395

371398

371401

371402

Validator Id

271247

Amount

- 0.018711546
68.64 USD

- 0.018664523
68.46 USD

- 0.018690597
68.56 USD

- 0.018652923
68.42 USD

- 0.018681525
68.52 USD

- 0.018709385
68.63 USD

- 0.018651536
68.41 USD

- 0.018667861
68.47 USD

- 0.018680146
68.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.045073799
165.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371394
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371395
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371396
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371397
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371398
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371399
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371400
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371401
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/371402
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/271247

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



