

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-23 08:15 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	9267562
DATE & TIME	Jun 10, 2024 · 15:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>289,611</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>371384</u>	- 0.018478257 ETH ⊘ 67.78 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>371385</u>	- 0.018517914 ETH ↔ 67.92 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>371386</u>	- 0.018525518 ETH ↔ 67.95 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>371387</u>	- 0.018450514 ETH ↔ 67.68 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>371388</u>	- 0.018482629 ETH 🔗 67.80 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>371390</u>	- 0.014134783 ETH ⊘ 51.85 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>371393</u>	- 0.018739470 ETH ⊘ 68.74 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>371394</u>	- 0.018711546 ETH ⊘ 68.64 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>371395</u>	- 0.018664523 ETH ⊘ 68.46 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>371396</u>	- 0.018690597 ETH ⊘ 68.56 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>371397</u>	- 0.018652923 ETH ⊘ 68.42 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>371398</u>	- 0.018681525 ETH ⊘ 68.52 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>371399</u>	- 0.018709385 ETH ③ 68.63 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>371400</u>	- 0.018651536 ETH ⊘ 68.41 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>371401</u>	- 0.018667861 ETH ⊘ 68.47 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>371402</u>	- 0.018680146 ETH ⊘ 68.52 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	271247	+ 0.045073799 ETH 🤣

165.34 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.